1
   Smart DeviceNet Remote I/O Terminals
For more information, contact an Omron representative at 1-800-55-OMRON
Gather and Use Information for Effective
Preventive Maintenance
Get more useful data for preventive maintenance
when you build cost-effective parallel information
systems for control and maintenance using Omron’s

■ Remote I/O Terminal Basic Units
■ Remote I/O Terminal Expansion Units
Ordering Information
■ Remote I/O Terminal Basic Units
■ Remote I/O Terminal Expansion Units
Specification Part number
16 inputs, NPN DRT2-ID16
16 inputs, PNP DRT2-ID16-1
16 outputs, NPN DRT2-OD16
16 outputs, PNP DRT2-OD16-1
Specification Part number
8 expansion inputs, NPN XWT-ID08
8 expansion inputs, PNP XWT-ID08-1
8 expansion outputs, NPN XWT-0D08
8 expansion outputs, PNP XWT-OD08-1
16 expansion inputs, NPN XWT-ID16
16 expansion inputs, PNP XWT-ID16-1
16 expansion outputs, NPN XWT-OD16
16 expanison outputs, PNP XWT-OD16-1
ALL DIMENSIONS SHOWN ARE IN MILLIMETERS. To convert millimeters into inches, divide by 25.4
Cat. No. R097-E3-1 Printed in USA
OMRON CANADA, INC.
885 Milner Avenue